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ATHLETIC AND ORGANIZATION CONTACTS 
 

Most sports require a try-out. 
Contact the coach for more information. 
 
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS 
Baseball Tyler Roach tyler.roach 

Basketball-Boys Shane Chambers shane.chambers 

Basketball-Girls Jennifer Galloway jennifer.galloway 

Bowling Terry Disney terry.disney 

Cheer Julie Gunter hawkselitecheer@gmail.com 

Cross Country Bryan Brown bryan.brown 

Dance Meshon Crateau meshon.crateau 

Football Mike Potter mike.potter 

Golf Zach Burns zach.burns 

Soccer-Boys Brad Delano bdelano12@aol.com 

Soccer-Girls Jessica Stephens jessica.stephens 

Softball Whitney Cruze whitney.hickam 

Swim and Dive Arby Dickert arby.dickert 

Tennis Seth.Rayman seth.rayman 

Track and Field Bryan Brown bryan.brown 

Volleyball Joy Waller joy.waller 

Wrestling Marc Giles marc.giles 

 
 
 
 
 
 
All email addresses end with @knoxschools.org unless otherwise noted. 
 

These groups meet as classes during the school day. You earn a course 
credit, but an application, audition, or prerequisite are required to join. 
 
GROUP SPONSOR EMAIL ADDRESS 
Advanced Theater Robert Warren robert.warren 

Choral Ensembles Teresa Scoggins teresa.scoggins 

Flight Yearbook Allison Harris allison.harris 

Hawkeye News Amanda Wash amanda.wash 

Musical Theater Teresa Scoggins teresa.scoggins 

Orchestra Ensembles Preston Davis preston.davis 

Peer Tutoring Mallory Woods mallory.woods 

Slip of the Pen Lit Mag Allison Harris allison.harris 

Spirit of the Valley Band Alex Rector alex.rector 

Symphonic Band Alex Rector alex.rector 

 
These groups do not meet as classes, but do require an application, 
audition, or teacher recommendation to join. 
 
GROUP SPONSOR EMAIL ADDRESS 
Indoor Percussion Chuck Brock clifton.brock 

Mu Alpha Theta Teal McInturff teal.mcinturff 

National Honor Society Anna Graham anna.graham 

National Art Honor Society Angela Dick angela.dick 

National Tech Honor Society Vivian West vivian.west 

STEMbassadors Rudy Furman rudy.furman 

Student Government  Candace Farrow candace.farrow 

Talons Meshon Crateau meshon.crateau 

Winter Guard Alex Rector alex.rector 



Meeting times and places are subject to change. Contact the sponsor to confirm. All email addresses end with @knoxschools.org.

ORGANIZATION SPONSOR EMAIL TIME DAY PLACE

Active Minds Long carmen.long Flight Time First Wednesdays Library

Book Club Elliott monica.elliott 3:30-4:30 p.m. Third Thursdays Library

Chess Team Danson amanda.danson 3:40 p.m. Wednesdays D-114

Climbing Team Eng benjamin.eng 5:00-7:00 p.m. Tuesdays and Thursdays Onsight Rock Gym

Constitution Bowl Parvin staci.parvin 3:45 p.m. Wednesdays F-102

Cubs/Smokies Baseball Club Rayman seth.rayman 3:45 p.m. Game Days D-116

CyberPatriots West vivian.west 3:45-5:00 p.m. Tuesdays and Thursdays D-207

DECA Price gloria.price varies varies E-106

Drama Club Warren robert.warren 3:45-5:00 p.m. Mondays B-101

Dungeons and Dragons Club Sides john.sides 3:45-5:00 p.m. Wednesdays Library

Earth Club Knapp michael.knapp 3:30 p.m. Wednesdays E-102

Ethics Bowl Husingh jared.huisingh 3:45 p.m. Wednesdays F-113

FCCLA Molen shelley.molen Flight Time First Fridays E-205

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Cantrell tiffany.cantrell 8:00 a.m. Fridays D-107

FIDM Fashion Club Sherrell dana.sherrell 3:30-4:30 p.m. Tuesdays E-205

Fishing Team Cook charley.cook 3:30 p.m. One Thursday a month D-112

French Club Howe beth.howe 3:45-4:30 p.m. First and Third Tuesdays F-107

Future Business Leaders of America Davis tammy.davis Flight Time varies D-211

Gamer Club Rogers matthew.rogers2 3:40 p.m. Thursdays D-204

Gradient Harless landon.harless 3:30-4:30p.m. Thursdays F-101

HOSA-Future Health Professionals Begnaud joy.begnaud varies Thursdays E-209

Interact Club Sarphie jane.sarphie Flight Time Tuesdays Conference Room



Meeting times and places are subject to change. Contact the sponsor to confirm. All email addresses end with @knoxschools.org.

ORGANIZATION SPONSOR EMAIL TIME DAY PLACE

International Club Cutshaw leighanne.cutshaw 3:30-4:30 p.m. One Monday a month Library

Junior Classical League Cutshaw leighanne.cutshaw 3:30-4:45 p.m. Wednesdays F-103

Key Club Warren maddie.warren 3:45-4:15 p.m. Tuesdays F-103

Latino Student Alliance Calderon-Speed veronica.calderonspeed Flight Time Thursdays Auditorium

Model United Nations Burns zack.burns 3:35 p.m. Mondays F-102

Mountain Biking Club Paquette caleb.paquette 6:00 p.m. Thursdays Concord Park Trails

Progressive Hawks Husingh jared.huisingh 3:45 p.m. Every other Friday F-106

Project U Long carmen.long varies Tues/Thurs/First Fridays Library

RoHAWKtics Harder lori.harder 6:00-8:00 p.m. Wednesdays Library

Scholars Bowl Busch nancy.busch 3:30 p.m. Fridays F-211

Science Bowl Hartman michael.hartman 3:45 p.m. varies F-209

Sign Language Club Elliott monica.elliott 3:30-4:30 p.m. Tuesdays Library

Spanish Club Newman melissa.newman 3:45-4:45 p.m. Mondays F-109

Student Activities Council Crichton stephanie.crichton Flight Time Wednesdays Library

Technology Student Association Collier amber.collier 3:40 p.m. Wednesdays E-206

Teens for Christ Mitchell alessandra. mitchell 8:00 a.m. Fridays F-116

The Guardians Long timmy.long 3:30-4:30 p.m. Tuesdays D-216

Yoga Club Browning katie.browning 3:30-4:30 Thursdays D-203

Young Life Danson amanda.danson 8:00 p.m. Thursdays Off Campus

Youth in Government Hicks michael.hicks 3:45 p.m. Mondays F-102
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